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SECTION II-RETAIL WATERRATES 

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area 

1. Monthly Service Rate (Phase 1-Effectivefor service rendered from January 15, 2016 through January 14, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

I ,500 cubic feet 
163,500 cubic feet 
165,000 cubic feet 

$4.39 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.74 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.80 per 100 cubic feet 

Customers in Subdistrict A *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict C *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict F *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RL *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

$7.71 (R) 

$13.21 (R) 

$12.20 (R) 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$20.65 (R) 

$24.46 (R) 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$8.00 (R) 

$30.00 

$19.00 (R) 

$23.00 

$24.29 (R) 

*These surcharges were not approved in Case No. 2015-00143 and are not a part of the Phase-in of rates. 
*Subdistrict charges are reviewed annually. 
*Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A. 
*Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the appropriate 

Subdistrict charge. 

2. Quarterly Rates (Phase 1 -Effective for service rendered from January 15, 2016 through January 14, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

DATE OF ISSUE: 

4,500 cubic feet 
490,500 cubic feet 
495,000 cubic feet 

1130/2016 

DATE EFFECTIV~/l-)120~6 

ISSUED BY: l ' ' )i ·<.e ·· 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED 1/15/2016 

$4.39 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.74 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.80 per 100 cubic feet 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

James W. Gardner
ACTING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

1/15/2016
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp
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SECTION II-RETAIL WATER RATES 

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area 

3. Monthly Service Rate (Phase 2 -Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

1,500 cubic feet 
163,500 cubic feet 
165,000 cubic feet 

$4.53 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.94 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.88 per 100 cubic feet 

Customers in Subdistrict A *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict C *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict F *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RL *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

$7.71 

$13.21 

$12.20 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$20.65 

$24.46 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$8.00 

$30.00 

$19.00 

$23.00 

$24.29 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

*These surcharges were not approved in Case No. 2015-00143 and are not a part of the Phase-in of rates. 
*Subdistrict charges are reviewed annually. 
*Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A. 
*Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the appropriate 

Subdistrict charge. 

4. Quarterly Rates (Phase 2- Effective for service rendered on and after January 15, 2017) 

First 
Next 
Over 

DATE OF ISSUE: 

TITLE: Actini Vi 

4,500 cubic feet 
490,500 cubic feet 
495,000 cubic feet 

1130/2016 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2015-00143, DATED 1115/2016 

$4.53 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.94 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.88 per 100 cubic feet 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

James W. Gardner
ACTING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

1/15/2016
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




